
.. ,~ "..~ 

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
Number_~~:...;;3_-_zro __ :L ___ _ 

To amend By-law 7-92, as amended 

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows: 

1. By-law 7-92, as amended, is hereby further amended as follows: 

(1) by changing Schedule 1 (Adoptions) to read as follows: 

Adoptions 

Cats In 
Cats Out 

Dogs In 
Dogs Out 

Kittens and puppies in 

30.00 
100.00 

38.00 
79.00 

10.00 

READ a FIRST, SECOND, and THIRD TIME and PASSED In OPEN COUNCIL, this 14-+ 
dayof A~ust· ·,2002. 

~~~~. 
Susan Fennell, Mayor 

APPROVED AS TO CONTENT 

A~~F;~~;~": ~ 
~~1~~'-' ~ M.2 ~~ 
;~;~"Cl.J7J A.D. Mac illan, P.Eng., Commissioner 

'" ~ .t£.iCiS'\'"1C!I 
; & l ¥ of Works and Transportation 

-~ •.. -... .... -~ . ..."..: 


