

## THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

## **BY-LAW**

Number 223-2002

To amend By-law 7-92, as amended

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows:

- 1. By-law 7-92, as amended, is hereby further amended as follows:
  - (1) by changing Schedule 1 (Adoptions) to read as follows:

## Adoptions

Cats In	30.00
Cats Out	100.00
Dogs In	38.00
Dogs Out	79.00
Kittens and puppies in	10.00

READ a FIRST, SECOND, and THIRD TIME and PASSED in OPEN COUNCIL, this  $4^{11}$  day of August , 2002 .

Susan Fennell, Mayor

Leonard J. Mikulich, Clerk

APPROVED AS TO CONTENT

AYEROUTO
AS TO FORM
LAW DEFT.
SRAITERS

WCC DATE DE CONTROL

A.D. MacMillan, P.Eng., Commissioner of Works and Transportation